- 2 HB 2841 - H AMD 069 WITHDRAWN 2-7-96 3 By Representative Hargrove 4 5 On page 2, line 3, after "year" insert "on each parcel of property" 6 On page 2, line 3, after "hundred" strike "six" and insert "((six)) 7 three" 8 On page 2, line 17, after "year" insert "on each parcel of 9 property" 10 On page 2, line 17, after "hundred" strike "six" and insert 11 "((six)) <u>three</u>" 12 **HB 2841** - H AMD 13 By Representative Hargrove 14 15 On page 7, line 27, after "collection in" strike "1997" and insert "1998" 16 17 On page 7, after line 27, insert the following:
- 18 "NEW SECTION. Sec. 8. This act shall be submitted to the people
- 19 for their adoption and ratification, or rejection, at the next
- 20 succeeding general election to be held in this state, in accordance
- 21 with Article II, section 1 of the state Constitution, as amended, and
- 22 the laws adopted to facilitate the operation thereof."
- 23 Correct the title accordingly.